
                           Joe Piane Inviational
                     Burke Golf Course, South Bend, IN
                    Hosted by University of Notre Dame
                                 10/1/2021
            ========== MEN'S OPEN 5 MILE TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    39  Georgetown                                  (25:28.8  127:24.0 1:16.8)
==========================================================
  1      1  Rusty Kujdych                 JR   25:01.4
  2      2  Price Owens                   SO   25:05.2
  3      5  Camden Gilmore                FR   25:23.7
  4      8  Abel Teffra                   FR   25:35.5
  5     23  Matthew Rizzo                 FR   26:18.2

  2.    63  St. Thomas (Minn.)                          (25:42.5  128:32.2 0:37.1)
==========================================================
  1      6  Colton Halla                  SO   25:24.6
  2     11  Zach Haire                    SO   25:38.5
  3     12  Charles Caven                 FR   25:39.5
  4     14  Morey Smith                   SO   25:47.9
  5     20  Harris Anderson               FR   26:01.7
  6   ( 26) Tony Weeks                    FR   26:21.5
  7   ( 28) Mac Karrick                   JR   26:26.3

  3.    89  Kentucky                                    (25:58.9  129:54.2 0:45.1)
==========================================================
  1      9  Jackson Watts                 FR   25:36.0
  2     13  Jacob Brizendine              JR   25:41.4
  3     18  Theo Bachmann                 FR   25:55.8
  4     24  McLean Griffin                SO   26:19.9
  5     25  Alex Justus                   FR   26:21.1
  6   ( 43) Jonah Mitchell                FR   26:57.3

  4.    90  Indiana                                     (25:57.9  129:49.1 2:22.6)
==========================================================
  1      3  Dustin Horter                 JR   25:15.7
  2      4  Ben Miller                    SO   25:21.3
  3      7  Keelan Grant                  SO   25:31.5
  4     21  Aaron Bennett                 JR   26:02.3
  5     55  Tristan Forsythe              SO   27:38.3

  5.   156  Illinois                                    (26:28.1  132:20.4 1:23.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Irwin Loud                    SO   25:36.8
  2     27  Anthony Maida                 FR   26:24.5
  3     36  Bennett Melone                SO   26:38.8
  4     38  Edwin Siuda                   SO   26:39.8
  5     45  Will Giblin                   FR   27:00.5

  6.   162  San Diego                                   (26:32.1  132:40.4 1:01.1)
==========================================================
  1     16  Ethan Steiner                 JR   25:54.5
  2     31  Josh Thompson                 JR   26:31.9
  3     34  Will Stefanou                 SO   26:37.7
  4     39  Carter Chavira                SR   26:40.7
  5     42  Walter Coleman                FR   26:55.6
  6   ( 66) Nicholas Dinsdale             JR   28:41.1

  7.   171  Dayton                                      (26:43.4  133:36.7 1:37.3)
==========================================================
  1     19  Conner Johanssen              JR   25:58.9
  2     22  Tristan Karnes                SO   26:14.6
  3     29  Sean MacGregor                SR   26:29.5
  4     48  Adam Jones                    SO   27:17.5
  5     53  Jack Dunlop                   FR   27:36.2



  6   ( 57) Isaac Burkart                 FR   27:46.1

  8.   191  Eastern Michigan                            (26:51.5  134:17.3 2:26.0)
==========================================================
  1     15  Linus Vennemann               FR   25:48.6
  2     32  Ronald Brandal                SO   26:34.7
  3     37  Muaad Abdulaziz               FR   26:39.7
  4     44  Ian Cook                      JR   26:59.7
  5     63  Joe Ingram                    JR   28:14.6
  6   ( 65) Luke Brown                    SO   28:27.3

  9.   220  Hillsdale                                   (27:11.3  135:56.4 2:18.6)
==========================================================
  1     17  Adam Wier                     JR   25:54.8
  2     33  Alex Mitchell                 FR   26:36.2
  3     50  Micah VanderKooi              FR   27:20.5
  4     58  Preston Fagerlin              FR   27:51.5
  5     62  Sean Hoeft                    SO   28:13.4
  6   ( 67) Donnie McArdle                FR   28:43.9
  7   ( 72) Mark Sprague                  SO   29:38.4

 10.   224  Youngstown St.                              (27:07.9  135:39.4 1:01.7)
==========================================================
  1     35  Luke Baun                     JR   26:37.9
  2     40  Matthew Mangus                SR   26:53.1
  3     41  Chase Stewart                 SO   26:55.4
  4     52  Craig Schumacher              SR   27:33.4
  5     56  Riley Jackson                 SO   27:39.6
  6   ( 60) Jack Aulbach                  FR   27:54.3
  7   ( 61) Thomas Caputo                 FR   27:56.9

 11.   261  Wis.-Green Bay                              (27:46.3  138:51.3 2:41.0)
==========================================================
  1     30  Matthew Marcinske             SO   26:31.4
  2     46  Riley Siltman                 FR   27:06.0
  3     47  Payton Heinberg               JR   27:12.8
  4     68  Riley Volkman                 JR   28:48.7
  5     70  Tanner Conard                 JR   29:12.4
  6   ( 73) Matthew Klumpyan              SO   29:56.7
  7   ( 75) Kevin Gonzalez                JR   30:13.1

 12.   277  IUPUI                                       (27:42.6  138:32.8 1:01.7)
==========================================================
  1     49  Keith Bye                     FR   27:18.4
  2     51  Josh Campbell                 SR   27:24.7
  3     54  Justin Amburgy                FR   27:36.9
  4     59  Wilson Whicker                FR   27:52.7
  5     64  Conor Fagan                   SR   28:20.1

 13.   367  Valparaiso                                  (30:03.3  150:16.5 2:23.6)
==========================================================
  1     69  Sean Curran                   FR   28:48.7
  2     71  Ben Fields                    FR   29:27.7
  3     74  William Neupert               SO   30:01.6
  4     76  Ja'xon Sibley                 FR   30:46.2
  5     77  Ryan Bird                     FR   31:12.3
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                         Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ========================== ===== ======= ===== 
    1      Nick Moulai        JR   Ole Miss                         24:54.1  4:59 
    2      Jacob Hunter       FR   Virginia                         24:58.0  5:00 
    3    1 Rusty Kujdych      JR   Georgetown                       25:01.4  5:01 
    4    2 Price Owens        SO   Georgetown                       25:05.2  5:02 
    5    3 Dustin Horter      JR   Indiana                          25:15.7  5:04 
    6    4 Ben Miller         SO   Indiana                          25:21.3  5:05 
    7    5 Camden Gilmore     FR   Georgetown                       25:23.7  5:05 
    8      Jack Beakas             Unattached                       25:24.1  5:05 
    9    6 Colton Halla       SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:24.6  5:05 
   10      Aiden Britt        FR   Ole Miss                         25:28.6  5:06 
   11      Ian Shaw           FR   Purdue                           25:29.8  5:06 
   12      Brian Griffith     SR   Notre Dame                       25:31.0  5:07 
   13      Lisandro Berry-Gav FR   Notre Dame                       25:31.4  5:07 
   14    7 Keelan Grant       SO   Indiana                          25:31.5  5:07 
   15    8 Abel Teffra        FR   Georgetown                       25:35.5  5:08 
   16    9 Jackson Watts      FR   Kentucky                         25:36.0  5:08 
   17      Kevin Carlson      FR   Virginia                         25:36.3  5:08 
   18   10 Irwin Loud         SO   Illinois                         25:36.8  5:08 
   19   11 Zach Haire         SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:38.5  5:08 
   20      Jake Wickert       SR   Ohio State                       25:39.0  5:08 
   21   12 Charles Caven      FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:39.5  5:08 
   22   13 Jacob Brizendine   JR   Kentucky                         25:41.4  5:09 
   23      Mateo Althouse          Unattached                       25:43.0  5:09 
   24      John Florence      FR   Michigan                         25:43.9  5:09 
   25      Zach Leachman      FR   Florida State                    25:46.6  5:10 
   26   14 Morey Smith        SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               25:47.9  5:10 
   27   15 Linus Vennemann    FR   Eastern Michigan                 25:48.6  5:10 
   28      Jozef Meyers       FR   Michigan                         25:51.0  5:11 
   29      Massimilian Berti  FR   CBU                              25:52.1  5:11 
   30      Joseph Humes       SR   Purdue                           25:52.4  5:11 
   31      Matt Hoak          SO   Cincinnati                       25:53.8  5:11 
   32   16 Ethan Steiner      JR   San Diego                        25:54.5  5:11 
   33   17 Adam Wier          JR   Hillsdale                        25:54.8  5:11 
   34   18 Theo Bachmann      FR   Kentucky                         25:55.8  5:12 
   35      Keaton Anderson    SO   Charlotte                        25:58.8  5:12 
   36   19 Conner Johanssen   JR   Dayton                           25:58.9  5:12 
   37      Michael Hancock    FR   Michigan                         25:59.7  5:12 
   38      Bryce Hutchinson   FR   Purdue                           26:00.5  5:13 
   39   20 Harris Anderson    FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:01.7  5:13 
   40   21 Aaron Bennett      JR   Indiana                          26:02.3  5:13 
   41      Tracen Warnick     SR   Weber State                      26:09.7  5:14 
   42      Baylor Franklin    JR   Ole Miss                         26:13.9  5:15 
   43   22 Tristan Karnes     SO   Dayton                           26:14.6  5:15 
   44   23 Matthew Rizzo      FR   Georgetown                       26:18.2  5:16 
   45      Gunner Hogston     FR   Charlotte                        26:19.0  5:16 
   46   24 McLean Griffin     SO   Kentucky                         26:19.9  5:16 
   47      Mike Formica            Unattached                       26:20.3  5:17 
   48   25 Alex Justus        FR   Kentucky                         26:21.1  5:17 
   49   26 Tony Weeks         FR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:21.5  5:17 
   50      Max Petrosky            Unattached                       26:24.0  5:17 
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   51   27 Anthony Maida      FR   Illinois                         26:24.5  5:17 
   52      John Cuozzo        FR   Ohio State                       26:26.1  5:18 
   53   28 Mac Karrick        JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:26.3  5:18 
   54   29 Sean MacGregor     SR   Dayton                           26:29.5  5:18 
   55      Sean Robertson     FR   Butler                           26:30.8  5:19 
   56   30 Matthew Marcinske  SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   26:31.4  5:19 
   57   31 Josh Thompson      JR   San Diego                        26:31.9  5:19 
   58      Keegan Sansone     JR   St. Thomas (Minn.)               26:34.0  5:19 
   59   32 Ronald Brandal     SO   Eastern Michigan                 26:34.7  5:19 
   60   33 Alex Mitchell      FR   Hillsdale                        26:36.2  5:20 
   61      Conor Naughton     SR   Butler                           26:36.6  5:20 
   62   34 Will Stefanou      SO   San Diego                        26:37.7  5:20 
   63   35 Luke Baun          JR   Youngstown St.                   26:37.9  5:20 
   64   36 Bennett Melone     SO   Illinois                         26:38.8  5:20 
   65   37 Muaad Abdulaziz    FR   Eastern Michigan                 26:39.7  5:20 
   66   38 Edwin Siuda        SO   Illinois                         26:39.8  5:20 
   67   39 Carter Chavira     SR   San Diego                        26:40.7  5:21 
   68      Griffin Staude     FR   Eastern Kentucky                 26:49.6  5:22 
   69   40 Matthew Mangus     SR   Youngstown St.                   26:53.1  5:23 
   70   41 Chase Stewart      SO   Youngstown St.                   26:55.4  5:24 
   71   42 Walter Coleman     FR   San Diego                        26:55.6  5:24 
   72      Ryan Schumacher         Unattached                       26:55.9  5:24 
   73      Cameron Jacobs     FR   Utah Valley                      26:57.2  5:24 
   74   43 Jonah Mitchell     FR   Kentucky                         26:57.3  5:24 
   75   44 Ian Cook           JR   Eastern Michigan                 26:59.7  5:24 
   76   45 Will Giblin        FR   Illinois                         27:00.5  5:25 
   77      Joe Benson         FR   Utah Valley                      27:01.0  5:25 
   78   46 Riley Siltman      FR   Wis.-Green Bay                   27:06.0  5:26 
   79      Siro Pina Cardona  SR   Cincinnati                       27:09.0  5:26 
   80      Adam McCollor      SO   St. Thomas (Minn.)               27:09.8  5:26 
   81      Cooper Losey       SO   Toledo                           27:10.7  5:27 
   82   47 Payton Heinberg    JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   27:12.8  5:27 
   83      Will Clark              Unattached                       27:13.3  5:27 
   84      Lucas Guerra            Unattached                       27:17.2  5:28 
   85   48 Adam Jones         SO   Dayton                           27:17.5  5:28 
   86   49 Keith Bye          FR   IUPUI                            27:18.4  5:28 
   87   50 Micah Vanderkooi   FR   Hillsdale                        27:20.5  5:29 
   88   51 Josh Campbell      SR   IUPUI                            27:24.7  5:29 
   89      Tanner Delk        SO   Toledo                           27:27.7  5:30 
   90      Gavin Lammers      FR   Toledo                           27:30.4  5:31 
   91   52 Craig Schumacher   SR   Youngstown St.                   27:33.4  5:31 
   92      Quintin Gatons     FR   Pittsburgh                       27:34.8  5:31 
   93      Ian Gadberry       FR   Indiana State                    27:35.9  5:32 
   94   53 Jack Dunlop        FR   Dayton                           27:36.2  5:32 
   95   54 Justin Amburgy     FR   IUPUI                            27:36.9  5:32 
   96      Zach Plotkin       FR   Ohio State                       27:38.1  5:32 
   97   55 Tristan Forsythe   SO   Indiana                          27:38.3  5:32 
   98   56 Riley Jackson      SO   Youngstown St.                   27:39.6  5:32 
   99   57 Isaac Burkart      FR   Dayton                           27:46.1  5:34 
  100   58 Preston Fagerlin   FR   Hillsdale                        27:51.5  5:35 
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  101   59 Wilson Whicker     FR   IUPUI                            27:52.7  5:35 
  102   60 Jack Aulbach       FR   Youngstown St.                   27:54.3  5:35 
  103   61 Thomas Caputo      FR   Youngstown St.                   27:56.9  5:36 
  104      Matt Leppert            Unattached                       28:02.6  5:37 
  105   62 Sean Hoeft         SO   Hillsdale                        28:13.4  5:39 
  106   63 Joe Ingram         JR   Eastern Michigan                 28:14.6  5:39 
  107   64 Conor Fagan        SR   IUPUI                            28:20.1  5:40 
  108   65 Luke Brown         SO   Eastern Michigan                 28:27.3  5:42 
  109   66 Nicholas Dinsdale  JR   San Diego                        28:41.1  5:45 
  110   67 Donnie McArdle     FR   Hillsdale                        28:43.9  5:45 
  111      Nathan Lim         SR   Illinois-Chicago                 28:46.9  5:46 
  112   68 Riley Volkman      JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   28:48.7  5:46 
  113   69 Sean Curran        FR   Valparaiso                       28:48.7  5:46 
  114      Evan Alten              Unattached                       28:49.1  5:46 
  115      Beau Gorby              Unattached                       29:10.9  5:51 
  116   70 Tanner Conard      JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   29:12.4  5:51 
  117   71 Ben Fields         FR   Valparaiso                       29:27.7  5:54 
  118   72 Mark Sprague       SO   Hillsdale                        29:38.4  5:56 
  119   73 Matthew Klumpyan   SO   Wis.-Green Bay                   29:56.7  6:00 
  120   74 William Neupert    SO   Valparaiso                       30:01.6  6:01 
  121   75 Kevin Gonzalez     JR   Wis.-Green Bay                   30:13.1  6:03 
  122      Matthew Herren          Unattached                       30:13.2  6:03 
  123      Bryce Legois       SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   30:23.5  6:05 
  124   76 Ja'xon Sibley      FR   Valparaiso                       30:46.2  6:10 
  125      Miguel Ribau            Unattached                       30:47.5  6:10 
  126      Nathan Erck        SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   30:59.3  6:12 
  127   77 Ryan Bird          FR   Valparaiso                       31:12.3  6:15 
  128      Jasper Rosenau     SR   Wis.-Green Bay                   32:42.3  6:33 
        78 Carter Blunt       SR   Georgetown                   DNF               
           Alex Lombardo      FR   Pittsburgh                   DNF               
           John Pieper        SO   Purdue                       DNF               
           Conner Cox         JR   Weber State                  DNF               
           Dylan Van Der Hock FR   CBU                          DNF               
           Alex Leshan        FR   Eastern Kentucky             DNF               
        79 Solomon Barket     FR   IUPUI                        DNF               
           Nick Miller        JR   Ohio State                   DNF               
           Sergio Negroe      FR   Ohio State                   DNF               
           Zach Shultz        SO   Ohio State                   DNF               
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